
18718 - Pradines - Roanne
ALLER

Itinéraires 42-18718A5J01
Services 1

Commune Coordonnées Point d'arrêt lmMjv--
PRADINES 4.17551 45.9977 Mairie 07:10

4.16503 45.99491 Montgalant 07:12
4.15557 45.99113 La Ruisse 07:14

NOTRE-DAME-DE-BOISSET 4.14545 45.98571 D45 X Bournat 07:15
4.13668 45.98693 Marvallin 07:16
4.12946 45.99393 Bourg 07:20

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-BOISSET 4.1153 46.00243 Chez Charles 07:22
4.11243 46.00675 Le Château 07:24
4.10665 46.0169 Chez Ruelle 07:25

LE COTEAU 4.09315 46.02559 Collège les Etines 07:30
ROANNE 4.07282 46.04218 Louis Flandre 07:35

4.06671 46.04278 Lycée Carnot 07:40
4.0622892 46.0390524 Gare Routière 07:45

RETOUR

Itinéraires 42-18718R5J02 42-18718R5J02 42-18718R5J01
Services 3 2 1

Commune Coordonnées Point d'arrêt --M---- lm-jv-- lm-jv--
ROANNE 4.07282 46.04218 Louis Flandre 18:05

4.06671 46.04278 Lycée Carnot 18:10
4.0622892 46.0390524 Gare Routière 18:15

4.06882 46.03183 Saint-Louis 18:20
LE COTEAU 4.09315 46.02559 Collège les Etines 12:05 17:05 18:30
SAINT-VINCENT-DE-BOISSET 4.10665 46.0169 Chez Ruelle 12:10 17:10 18:35

4.12157 46.00842 Ecole 12:13 17:13 18:38
4.12476 46.00624 Cherbruet 12:15 17:15

PERREUX 4.13791 46.00259 Le Féchet 12:19 17:19 18:44
PRADINES 4.17551 45.9977 Mairie 12:24 17:24 18:49

4.16503 45.99491 Montgalant 12:26 17:26 18:51
4.15573 45.99121 Godinot 12:28 17:28 18:53

NOTRE-DAME-DE-BOISSET 4.14938 45.98815 La Ruisse 12:29 17:29 18:54
4.13668 45.98693 Marvallin 12:31 17:31 18:56
4.12946 45.99393 Bourg 12:33 17:33 18:58

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-BOISSET 4.12885 46.00123 Ht Boisset 19:00
4.1153 46.00243 Chez Charles 12:36 17:36 19:06

4.11243 46.00675 Le Château 12:40 17:40 19:08


